Panchayet, together with building & structure
const ructed thereon.Boundar ies(as per
Deed):North-Landed property of Kefatullah &
Others South-7ft wide brick road East-Pond West-
Landed property of Haru Molla

ALL THAT piece and parcel of land
measuring about 5 decimals more or Rs. 33,00,000/-

(Rupees Thirty
Three Lakhs only)

1.Mr. Sirajam Manir
Mallick
S/o. Yunus Mallick

2.Mr. Md Shajahan
s/o Sirajam Manir
Mallick

3.Mr. Yanus Mallick
s/o Sirajam Manir
Mallick
all Of:Makdum Market,
Memari,Purba
Bardhaman -713146

Rs. 5870968/- due under
L o a n A / c N o .
922030045736085, as on 7-

[...]

or less lying and situated under Mouza Tatarpur, JL
no 146, LR Plot no 456 & 468, LR Khatian no 1226,
1227, under PS Memari in the district Purba
Bardhaman, together with building & structure
constructed thereon.

ALL THAT piece and parcel of land
measuring about 10 decimals more Rs. 48,50,000/-

(Rupees Forty
Eight Lakhs Fifty
Thousand only)

1.Mr. Rafiqul Islam Gazi
S/o Ibrahim Gazi

2.Mrs. Suraiya Gazi
W/o Rafiqul Islam Gazi
all Of: Vill & Po
Chittraganj,
Khodadadpur, Ps
Mathurapur, South 24
Parganas-743337

Rs. 36708.24/-due under Loan
A/c No. 922030013928894, as
on 7-6- 2024 (this amount

[...]

or less lying and situated under Mouza
Khodadadpur, JL no 25, LR Khatian no 1625, Plot
no 597,599 under PS Mathurapur, in the district
South 24 Parganas, together with building &
structure constructed thereon.

ALL THAT piece and parcel of land
measuring about 9 decimals more

Rs. 25,30,000/-
(Rupees

Twenty Five
Lakhs Thirty

Thousand only)

4. 1.Mr. Kartik Halder
S/o. Tilak Nath
Halder

2.Mrs. Tilak Nath
Halder
S/o Nanilal Halder
both Residing At:
Panchpukur,
Halderpara,
Kumarapara,South
24 Parganas-
743383

Rs. 2472389.87/- due under
L o a n A / c N o .
922030006150910, as on 27-

[...]

Khatian no 8385, LR Plot no 1359, PS Raldighi,
under PS Raid igh i w i th in the l im i ts o f
KumraparaGram Panchayet, in the district South
24 Parganas, together with building & structure
constructed thereon.

ALL THAT piece and parcel of land
measuring about 2 decimals more

Rs. 21,00,000/-
(Rupees Twenty
One Lakhs only)

1.M/S Demetra
Beverages Private
Limited

2.Mr Soumik
Roychowdhury
Both of them r/o P10
Arcadia Extension,
Behala,Kolkata-
700034

3.Mr Srinjay Kumar Das
s/o Sudhansu Das
r/o 24A,Beniatola Lane,
Raja Ram Mohan
Sarani,Kolkata-700009

4.Mrs Madhumita Das